1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato

UNINA9910975162303321

Green Nile

Bombay Islam : the religious economy of the West Indian Ocean, 1840-
1915 // Nile Green

Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2011

9786613012050
9780511986673
051198667X
9781107217935
1107217938
9780511994470
0511994478
9781283012058
1283012057
9780511992247
0511992246
9780511993282
0511993285
9780511989476
0511989474
9780511987656
051198765X
9780511975165
0511975163
9780511991257
0511991258

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (xvi, 327 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)

330.954/792031

Internal migrants - India - Mumbai - History
Muslims - India - Mumbai - History
Iranians - India - Mumbai - History
Economics - Religious aspects - Islam
Mumbai (India) Commerce History

Inglese
Materiale a stampa



Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

Monografia
Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Introduction ---- 1. Missionaries and Reformists in the Market of
Islams --- 2. Cosmopolitan Cults and the Economy of Miracles --- 3.
The Enchantment of Industrial Communications --- 4. Exports for an
Iranian Marketplace --- 5. The Making of a Neo-Isma'ilism --- 6. A
Theology for the Mills and Dockyards --- 7. Bombay Islam in the
Ocean's Southern City ---- Conclusions.

As a thriving port city, nineteenth-century Bombay attracted migrants
from across India and beyond. Nile Green's Bombay Islam traces the
ties between industrialization, imperialism and the production of
religion to show how Muslim migration fueled demand for a wide range
of religious suppliers, as Christian missionaries competed with Muslim
religious entrepreneurs for a stake in the new market. Enabled by a
colonial policy of non-intervention in religious affairs, and powered by
steam travel and vernacular printing, Bombay's Islamic productions
were exported as far as South Africa and Iran. Connecting histories of
religion, labour and globalization, the book examines the role of
ordinary people - mill hands and merchants - in shaping the demand
that drove the market. By drawing on hagiographies, travelogues,
doctrinal works, and poems in Persian, Urdu and Arabic, Bombay Islam
unravels a vernacular modernity that saw people from across the Indian
Ocean drawn into Bombay's industrial economy of enchantment.



2. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNINA9910872371103321
Chinoises en Suisse
Editions Antipodes

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



