

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910975162303321
Autore	Green Nile
Titolo	Bombay Islam : the religious economy of the West Indian Ocean, 1840-1915 / / Nile Green
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2011
ISBN	9786613012050 9780511986673 051198667X 9781107217935 1107217938 9780511994470 0511994478 9781283012058 1283012057 9780511992247 0511992246 9780511993282 0511993285 9780511989476 0511989474 9780511987656 051198765X 9780511975165 0511975163 9780511991257 0511991258
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xvi, 327 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Disciplina	330.954/792031
Soggetti	Internal migrants - India - Mumbai - History Muslims - India - Mumbai - History Iranians - India - Mumbai - History Economics - Religious aspects - Islam Mumbai (India) Commerce History
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa

Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Introduction ---- 1. Missionaries and Reformists in the Market of Islams --- 2. Cosmopolitan Cults and the Economy of Miracles --- 3. The Enchantment of Industrial Communications --- 4. Exports for an Iranian Marketplace --- 5. The Making of a Neo-Isma'ilism --- 6. A Theology for the Mills and Dockyards --- 7. Bombay Islam in the Ocean's Southern City ---- Conclusions.
Sommario/riassunto	<p>As a thriving port city, nineteenth-century Bombay attracted migrants from across India and beyond. Nile Green's <i>Bombay Islam</i> traces the ties between industrialization, imperialism and the production of religion to show how Muslim migration fueled demand for a wide range of religious suppliers, as Christian missionaries competed with Muslim religious entrepreneurs for a stake in the new market. Enabled by a colonial policy of non-intervention in religious affairs, and powered by steam travel and vernacular printing, Bombay's Islamic productions were exported as far as South Africa and Iran. Connecting histories of religion, labour and globalization, the book examines the role of ordinary people - mill hands and merchants - in shaping the demand that drove the market. By drawing on hagiographies, travelogues, doctrinal works, and poems in Persian, Urdu and Arabic, <i>Bombay Islam</i> unravels a vernacular modernity that saw people from across the Indian Ocean drawn into Bombay's industrial economy of enchantment.</p>

2. Record Nr. UNINA9910872371103321

**Titolo**

Chinoises en Suisse

**Pubbl/distr/stampa**

Editions Antipodes

---

**Lingua di pubblicazione**

Inglese

---

**Formato**

Materiale a stampa

---

**Livello bibliografico**

Monografia

---